LS Series Stationary Load Banks
The LS Series of Outdoor Stationary Load Banks are UL listed and offer the most robust, high-capacity, outdoor designs in the industry. LBD is
setting the standard with intelligent operator controls, safety indication layouts, adjustable load step resolution, and ease of installation. The LS
Series of Stationary products is the perfect solution for regularly scheduled testing and commissioning of mission-critical standby emergency
power systems. Click on the below buttons to go to each of our 5 standard stationary sizes.
50 - 200 kW
   LS50 50 kW
Robust, outdoor design with small form factor.

Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load Resolution: 10/25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
900 - 1250 kW
   LS900 900 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 900kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load
Resolution:
10/25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
   LS1000 1000 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 1000kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load
Resolution:
10/25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
   LS1100 1100 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 1100kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load
Resolution:
10/25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
   LS1200 1200 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 1200kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load
Resolution:
25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
   LS1250 1250 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 1250kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf
Frequencies: 60Hz
Load
Resolution:
25 kW
Airflow: Vertical
1500 - 2500 kW
   LS1500 1500 kW
High-capacity, outdoor design with intelligent operator controls.
Capacity: 1500kW
Voltages: 480 or 600 VAC, 3-Phase
Type: Resistive, 1.0 pf